Coaches:

« William Davis, Coach

o Mark Sears
Players (24)

NAME

Caleb Aleba
Patrick Ballard
Jacoby Barnum
Parker Brooks
Gavin Coney
Benjamin Cooke
James Craft
Landon Giriffith
Gavin Hubbard
Isaac Jordan
Aiden Manvell
Holden Maslin
Johnathan McCall
Caleb Menta
Zakary Miller
Ryan Quail
Devyn Sculley
Daniel Slack
Grant Smith
Owen Smith
Owen Standish-Warpus
Joseph Vredenburgh Jr
Wyatt Willis

Dylan Wood

Whitney Point
Boys Varsity Lacrosse
2022 - 2023

NUMBER

29
32
25
2
14
4
1
10
3
16
12
19
7
5
16
24
9
31
13
20
6
15
23
22

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes
Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd

Whitney Point, NY, 13862
(607) 692-8202
www.wpcsd.org

GRADE POSITION
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
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12

12
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12
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Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
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